
New Construction Totals
 By Month

# Of Permits
Issued Date

by Month Construction Type Square Feet Valuation Dwelling Units

January 2025

 1

Cellular Towers

 0 Sum:  10,000 $10,000.00 

 2

Comm Accessory Structure

 0 Sum:  128 $200,000.00 

 3

Multi-Family

 158 Sum:  192,832 $23,683,374.99 

 2

Multi-Use

 277 Sum:  558,509 $27,152,000.00 

 8

One Family Attached (Townhouse)

 0 Sum:  11,192 $1,600,000.00 

 35

One Family Detached

 5 Sum:  80,538 $6,388,761.00 

 1

Parking Garage

 0 Sum:  146,436 $5,000,000.00 

 2

Two Family (Duplex)

 0 Sum:  12,300 $1,070,000.00 

 54  440  1,011,935 $65,104,135.99 Monthly Total:
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# Of Permits
Issued Date

by Month Construction Type Square Feet Valuation Dwelling Units

February 2025

 1

Business

 0 Sum:  2,400 $360,000.00 

 1

Multi-Family

 70 Sum:  128,904 $23,420,000.00 

 1

One Family Attached (Townhouse)

 0 Sum:  1,335 $180,000.00 

 27

One Family Detached

 0 Sum:  72,783 $7,325,050.00 

 2

Two Family (Duplex)

 0 Sum:  7,589 $700,000.00 

 1

Warehouse

 0 Sum:  1,500 $30,000.00 

 33  70  214,511 $32,015,050.00 Monthly Total:
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# Of Permits
Issued Date

by Month Construction Type Square Feet Valuation Dwelling Units

March 2025

 2

Business

 0 Sum:  180,956 $140,143,786.00 

 3

Comm Accessory Structure

 0 Sum:  517 $64,000.00 

 2

Multi-Family

 444 Sum:  736,090 $107,000,000.00 

 2

Multi-Use

 34 Sum:  185,218 $42,760,000.00 

 2

One Family Attached (Townhouse)

 2 Sum:  2,808 $300,000.00 

 32

One Family Detached

 0 Sum:  84,124 $6,854,674.00 

 1

Other

 0 Sum:  4,622 $140,000,000.00 

 1

Parking Garage

 0 Sum:  33,677 $32,409.00 

 1

Store Mercantile

 0 Sum:  10,500 $2,001,000.00 

 2

Two Family (Duplex)

 0 Sum:  8,192 $700,000.00 

 1

Warehouse

 0 Sum:  5,000 $150,000.00 
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# Of Permits
Issued Date

by Month Construction Type Square Feet Valuation Dwelling Units

 49  480  1,251,704 $440,005,869.00 Monthly Total:
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# Of Permits
Issued Date

by Month Construction Type Square Feet Valuation Dwelling Units

April 2025

 31

One Family Detached

 1 Sum:  75,635 $5,758,174.00 

 2

Two Family (Duplex)

 0 Sum:  12,362 $1,140,000.00 

 1

Warehouse

 0 Sum:  22,000 $1,500,000.00 

 34  1  109,997 $8,398,174.00 Monthly Total:
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# Of Permits
Issued Date

by Month Construction Type Square Feet Valuation Dwelling Units

May 2025

 1

Amusement/Recreational

 0 Sum:  4,792 $768,000.00 

 2

Business

 0 Sum:  33,515 $16,205,275.00 

 1

Industrial

 0 Sum:  5,500 $250,000.00 

 4

One Family Attached (Townhouse)

 0 Sum:  5,596 $800,000.00 

 26

One Family Detached

 0 Sum:  69,464 $5,645,120.00 

 1

School/Library/Education

 0 Sum:  137,402 $75,685,718.00 

 1

Store Mercantile

 0 Sum:  5,293 $3,500,000.00 

 1

Two Family (Duplex)

 0 Sum:  2,319 $225,000.00 

 37  0  263,881 $103,079,113.00 Monthly Total:
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# Of Permits
Issued Date

by Month Construction Type Square Feet Valuation Dwelling Units

June 2025

 1

Business

 0 Sum:  12,584 $14,000,000.00 

 2

Multi-Family

 54 Sum:  90,340 $8,644,000.00 

 1

Non Bldg Structure

 0 Sum:  1,280 $75,000.00 

 1

Office/Professional

 0 Sum:  6,962 $500,000.00 

 4

One Family Attached (Townhouse)

 1 Sum:  9,148 $1,532,000.00 

 37

One Family Detached

 0 Sum:  95,924 $6,864,394.25 

 1

Restaurant

 0 Sum:  2,440 $900,000.00 

 47  55  218,678 $32,515,394.25 Monthly Total:
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# Of Permits
Issued Date

by Month Construction Type Square Feet Valuation Dwelling Units

July 2025

 1

Business

 0 Sum:  41,649 $13,000,000.00 

 1

Carport/Garage One & Two Family

 0 Sum:  600 $12,000.00 

 6

Comm Accessory Structure

 0 Sum:  21,921 $8,380,000.00 

 1

Hotel/Motel

 0 Sum:  58,023 $8,500,000.00 

 2

Mobile Home

 2 Sum:  0 $119,293.41 

 1

Office/Professional

 0 Sum:  256,770 $140,000,000.00 

 30

One Family Detached

 19 Sum:  88,577 $7,303,428.00 

 1

Parking Garage

 0 Sum:  319,328 $20,000,000.00 

 3

Quadriplex

 48 Sum:  46,464 $6,000,000.00 

 2

Two Family (Duplex)

 0 Sum:  5,750 $606,000.00 

 48  69  839,082 $203,920,721.41 Monthly Total:
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# Of Permits
Issued Date

by Month Construction Type Square Feet Valuation Dwelling Units

August 2025

 1

Business

 0 Sum:  35,300 $6,000,000.00 

 1

Comm Accessory Structure

 0 Sum:  200 $30,000.00 

 1

Multi-Use

 0 Sum:  4,500 $375,000.00 

 1

Office/Professional

 0 Sum:  3,488 $750,000.00 

 6

One Family Attached (Townhouse)

 4 Sum:  13,302 $780,000.00 

 23

One Family Detached

 18 Sum:  60,926 $5,339,668.00 

 2

Restaurant

 0 Sum:  2,717 $1,600,000.00 

 1

Store Mercantile

 0 Sum:  2,412 $1,400,000.00 

 36  22  122,845 $16,274,668.00 Monthly Total:
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# Of Permits
Issued Date

by Month Construction Type Square Feet Valuation Dwelling Units

September 2025

 1

Business

 0 Sum:  954 $150,000.00 

 1

Church/Other Religious

 0 Sum:  17,000 $677,157.00 

 1

Comm Accessory Structure

 0 Sum:  144 $30,000.00 

 2

Mobile Home

 2 Sum:  0 $175,674.00 

 21

One Family Detached

 19 Sum:  48,714 $4,580,393.00 

 1

Parking Garage

 0 Sum:  167,774 $10,702,280.00 

 1

Service Station/Repair Garage

 0 Sum:  4,706 $1,500,000.00 

 4

Two Family (Duplex)

 4 Sum:  16,124 $1,300,000.00 

 32  25  255,416 $19,115,504.00 Monthly Total:
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# Of Permits
Issued Date

by Month Construction Type Square Feet Valuation Dwelling Units

October 2025

 1

Amusement/Recreational

 0 Sum:  3,912 $391,200.00 

 1

Business

 0 Sum:  2,425 $10,000.00 

 2

Comm Accessory Structure

 0 Sum:  4,188 $155,200.00 

 1

Mobile Home

 1 Sum:  0 $10,000.00 

 8

Multi-Family

 321 Sum:  497,332 $39,459,600.00 

 1

Multi-Use

 0 Sum:  12,000 $875,000.00 

 1

Office/Professional

 0 Sum:  2,100 $750,000.00 

 16

One Family Attached (Townhouse)

 8 Sum:  32,878 $2,561,776.00 

 26

One Family Detached

 12 Sum:  62,500 $5,533,662.00 

 1

Restaurant

 0 Sum:  1,500 $250,000.00 

 3

Two Family (Duplex)

 4 Sum:  15,486 $1,312,000.00 
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# Of Permits
Issued Date

by Month Construction Type Square Feet Valuation Dwelling Units

 61  346  634,321 $51,308,438.00 Monthly Total:
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# Of Permits
Issued Date

by Month Construction Type Square Feet Valuation Dwelling Units

November 2025

 1

Business

 0 Sum:  2,620 $727,000.00 

 3

Comm Accessory Structure

 0 Sum:  1,040 $48,000.00 

 1

Day Care

 0 Sum:  10,000 $2,500,000.00 

 1

Multi-Family

 64 Sum:  109,672 $8,192,000.00 

 1

Non Bldg Structure

 0 Sum:  320 $2,500.00 

 8

One Family Detached

 0 Sum:  17,371 $1,906,287.00 

 1

Restaurant

 0 Sum:  2,728 $2,000,000.00 

 2

Two Family (Duplex)

 0 Sum:  18,968 $1,300,000.00 

 18  64  162,719 $16,675,787.00 Monthly Total:
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# Of Permits
Issued Date

by Month Construction Type Square Feet Valuation Dwelling Units

December 2025

 1

Amusement/Recreational

 0 Sum:  1,350 $410,385.00 

 1

Comm Accessory Structure

 0 Sum:  0 $112,000.00 

 24

Multi-Family

 1597 Sum:  2,954,593 $268,496,820.00 

 8

One Family Attached (Townhouse)

 1 Sum:  17,876 $1,546,000.00 

 10

One Family Detached

 1 Sum:  25,880 $2,515,931.00 

 44  1599  2,999,699 $273,081,136.00 Monthly Total:

Grand Total:  493  8,084,788 $1,261,493,990.65  3171 
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